Position

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain View Elementary
(San Bernardino)

Mountain View Elementary
(San Bernardino)

Mountain View Elementary
(San Bernardino)

Mountain View Elementary
(San Bernardino)

Mountain View Elementary
(San Bernardino)

Mountain View Elementary
(San Bernardino)

Mountain View Elementary
(San Bernardino)

Mountain View Elementary
(San Bernardino)

Department

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Certificated Contract

Total Wages

$62,824

$57,614

$46,098

$37,646

$36,635

$33,989

$7,631

$7,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,350

$15,489

$12,143

$10,658

$10,485

$8,680

$2,278

$0



