Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated Contract		Mountain View Elementary (San Bernardino)	Certificated Contract	\$62,824	\$19,350
Certificated Contract		Mountain View Elementary (San Bernardino)	Certificated Contract	\$57,614	\$15,489
Certificated Contract		Mountain View Elementary (San Bernardino)	Certificated Contract	\$46,098	\$12,143
Certificated Contract		Mountain View Elementary (San Bernardino)	Certificated Contract	\$37,646	\$10,658
Certificated Contract		Mountain View Elementary (San Bernardino)	Certificated Contract	\$36,635	\$10,485
Certificated Contract		Mountain View Elementary (San Bernardino)	Certificated Contract	\$33,989	\$8,680
Certificated Contract		Mountain View Elementary (San Bernardino)	Certificated Contract	\$7,631	\$2,278
Certificated Contract		Mountain View Elementary (San Bernardino)	Certificated Contract	\$7,200	\$0